Pdltsamaa valla tippude vallutamise voistlussari - Lossitorni jooks (27.10.2024)

koht nimi
N8 (2016 ja hiljem)
1 Melissa Magi

Liisa Kolbin

Sanna Alusalu

N o bbb N

N10 (2014-2015)
1 Heliise Kulp
2 Hanna Aasma

N12 (2012-2013)
1 Claudia Magi
Marta Matson

2
3 Janeli Morgenson
4 Anette Marie Sokk

Saara Kodusaar
Rosanna Maansoo

Mia-Janelle Jiirissaar

Teiloora Eensalu

N15 (2009-2011)
1 Mirtel Saar

N (1980-2005)

1 Sofiya Balabanova
Hanna-Brita Kaasik
Sandra Alusalu
Maria Saar
Annika Sokk

u b WN

N45 (1979 ja varem)
1 Sirli P6ldmaa
2 Tiina Saalik

Sa

2016
2017
2017
2018
2017
2020
2021

2014
2015

2012
2013
2013
2012

2011

2001
1999
1987
1982
1987

1976
1967

aeg

00:01:28
00:01:35
00:01:41
00:01:49
00:01:49
00:03:00
00:03:11

00:01:20
00:01:33

00:01:06
00:01:08
00:01:20
00:01:45

00:01:12

00:01:01
00:01:07
00:01:13
00:01:15
00:01:44

00:01:22
00:01:41

koht nimi

M8 (2016 ja hiljem)
1 Kevin Aasma

Jakob JGeleht

Kait Sadam

Johan Joeleht

O 00 N U B WN

Jesse Joeleht

10 Henri Hinn

11 Arto Sadam

12 Ron Mikson
M10 (2014-2015)

1 ArtiKaljuste

2 Kregor Sepri

3 Aleks Sadam
M12 (2012-2013)

1 Kregor Harend

2 Gregor Kaljuste

M15 (2009-2011)
1 Marten Mallas

Karl-Martin Kulp
Stevin Karakats

Remi Braiton Pikver

M (1980-2005)

O 00O NO PP WN P

Jan Mudr

Janel Jirissaar
Alar Sadam
Maikel Mikson
Elmo Joeleht
Taneli Eensalu
Marko Saar
Erko Sepri
Kaimar Kaljuste

M45 (1979 ja varem)

1
2

Peeter Oranen
IImar Kitt

Sa

2017
2017
2018
2017
2017
2019
2020
2020
2021
2022
2022

2015
2015
2015

2013
2013

2010

1998
1989
1986
1985
1988
2001
1981
1984
1981

1978
1971

aeg

00:01:29
00:01:30
00:01:38
00:01:45
00:01:54
00:01:58
00:02:24
00:02:51
00:03:19
00:04:10
00:04:30

00:01:18
00:01:33
00:01:35

00:01:32
00:01:50

00:01:10

00:00:54
00:00:55
00:00:56
00:00:58
00:00:58
00:01:02
00:01:07
00:01:18
00:01:20

00:01:07
00:01:10



